Position

Wastewater System Operator Il

Wastewater System Supervisor

Wastewater System Supervisor

Wastewater System Operator Il

Wastewater System Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Cambria Community Services
District

Cambria Community Services
District

Cambria Community Services
District

Cambria Community Services
District

Cambria Community Services
District

Department

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Total Wages

$104,666

$100,913

$97,322

$53,284

$5,654

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,972

$38,480

$38,447

$21,769

$1,375



