Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Wastewater System Operator II		Cambria Community Services District	Wastewater	\$104,666	\$25,972
Wastewater System Supervisor		Cambria Community Services District	Wastewater	\$100,913	\$38,480
Wastewater System Supervisor		Cambria Community Services District	Wastewater	\$97,322	\$38,447
Wastewater System Operator II		Cambria Community Services District	Wastewater	\$53,284	\$21,769
Wastewater System Operator I		Cambria Community Services District	Wastewater	\$5,654	\$1,375